BY: Environmental Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 534 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "<u>altering</u>" in line 4 down through "circumstances;" in line 6; and in line 13, strike "Technology" and substitute "<u>Technologists</u>".

On page 2, in line 34, strike "with" and substitute "without".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, in line 15, strike the bracket.

On page 5, in line 13, strike the bracket.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, in line 21, strike "<u>TECHNOLOGY</u>"; in the same line, strike "TECHNOLOGY"; and in line 22, strike "TECHNOLOGY" and substitute "<u>TECHNOLOGISTS</u>".

On page 7, in line 10, strike "<u>TECHNOLOGY</u>"; in line 11, strike the first "TECHNOLOGY"; and in the same line, strike the second "TECHNOLOGY" and substitute "<u>TECHNOLOGISTS</u>".

On page 16, in line 2, strike "14-5B-13" and substitute "<u>14-5B-14</u>".

On page 22, in line 27, strike "<u>TECHNOLOGISTS</u>"; and in line 28, strike "TECHNOLOGISTS".